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Safe and Efficient Skies for all
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Origin

ADD
ALA
AUH
BAH
BOM
CDG
DEL
DME
DOH
DXB
HKG
HKT
IST
KJA
KMG
KUF
KUL
KWI
LED
MAA
MCT
MLE
MOW
OVB
PVG
SHJ
SIN
TIM
VKO
ZIA
ZRH

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

Inbound Traffic — Foreign Airlines — April 2023

Destination

CMB
HRI
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB

CMB/HRI

CMB
CMB
CMB
HRI
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB

CMB/IAF

CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
HRI
CMB

Passenger

23
3,021
1,352
1,579
2,853
4,529

23,617
30,193
9
1,820
1,377
694
6,864
1,514
17,432
4,527
2,246
3,068
655
1,543
6,433
4,204
688
283
734
505

Passenger

Growth

(M/M)

-100%
-97%
-23%
-36%
-30%

-100%
138%
-28%

15%
-3%

-29%
-100%
173%
2%
2%
-4%
-100%
10%
-9%
6%
5%
-61%
102%
-13%
0%
-25%
-92%
79%
18%

Infant

278
348

108
44
15
27

26
60
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Staff
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620
534

Cargo
(tonnes)

Cargo
Growth

(M/M)

APRIL 2023

Mail
(tonnes)

1.18

Seats

213
3,514
5,096
2,803

3,846
5,356
28,482
48,862

12
8,670

2,288

714
9,119
2,436

20,061
7,104
26,343
3,110
714
3,240
10,105
5,055
714
336
824
1,256
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CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA APRIL 2023
Total 121,763 1,855.96 200,273
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